
  Updated April 2023 

MEMBERSHIP OF THE COUNTY GALWAY JOINT POLICING COMMITTEE 2023  
 

 

GALWAY COUNTY COUNCIL  

Cllr. Jim Cuddy (Cathaoirleach of JPC) Elected Representative jcuddy@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Peter Roche Elected Representative proche@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. James Charity Elected Representative jcharity@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Michael Moegie Maher Elected Representative mmaher@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Joe Byrne Elected Representative jbyrne@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Mary Hoade Elected Representative mhoade@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Karey McHugh Elected Representative kmchugh@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Andrew Reddington Elected Representative areddington@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

An Comh. Pádraig Mac An Iomaire Elected Representative pmacaniomaire@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. PJ Murphy Elected Representative pjmurphy@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Shelly Herterich-Quinn Elected Representative shellyhq@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Liam Carroll Elected Representative liamcarroll@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Declan Geraghty Elected Representative dgeraghty@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Gerry King Elected Representative gerryking@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Cllr. Colm Keaveney Elected Representative gerryking@cllr.galwaycoco.ie  

Michael Owens DOS, Corporate Services mowens@galwaycoco.ie  

Úna Ní Eidhin SSO, Corporate Services unieidhin@galwaycoco.ie  

AN GARDA SÍOCHÁNA  

Gerard Roche Chief Superintendent Gerard.roche@garda.ie 

Paudie O’Shea Superintendent Patrick.f.oshea@garda.ie 

Aidan Foley Superintendent aiden.foley@garda.ie 

Damien Flanagan Superintendent james.d.flanagan@garda.ie 

Shane Cummins D/Superintendent shane.v.cummins@garda.ie 

Conor Madden Inspector conor.madden@garda.ie 

Olivia Maher Senior Analyst Olivia.m.maher@garda.ie 

Michael Walsh Sergeant michael.p.walsh@garda.ie 

Sinead Heaney  Sergeant Sinead.h.heaney@garda.ie 

MEMBERS OF THE OIREACHTAS  

Deputy Catherine Connolly Member of the Oireachtas Catherine.Connolly@oireachtas.ie  

COMMUNITY REPRESENTATIVES  

Tom Madden Duggan Park Development 
Committee 

temadden1@gmail.com  

Aodán Mac Donncha Taispeántas Chois Fharraige anspideal1@gmail.com  

Pat Flanagan Loughrea Active Retirement 
Group 

pflan1959@gmail.com  

Gerard Larkin Abbey Muintir na Tíre gerryplarkin@gmail.com  

Gerard Costello Monivea Community Alert gerardcostello3@eircom.net  

Martin Ward  Western Traveller & Intercultural 
Development 

mward@westtrav.ie  

Aileen Heverin  Galway Age Friendly Older 
Persons Council 

aileenheverin@gmail.com  
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